
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mendon MS/HS 176 days Fri 12/20/24 Fri 8/22/25

2 Precon 49 days Fri 12/20/24 Wed 2/26/25

3 Pid Period 18 days Fri 12/20/24 Tue 1/14/25

4 Pre Bid Meeting 1 day Tue 1/7/25 Tue 1/7/25

5 Bid Opening 1 day Tue 1/14/25 Tue 1/14/25

6 Post Bid Interviews 2 days Wed 1/15/25 Thu 1/16/25

7 Award Recommendation 1 day Mon 1/20/25 Mon 1/20/25

8 Send Out LOI's 1 day Tue 1/21/25 Tue 1/21/25

9 Precontract Docuemnts 10 days Wed 1/22/25 Tue 2/4/25

10 Send Out Contracts 1 day Wed 2/5/25 Wed 2/5/25

11 Submittals 15 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/26/25

12 Permits 1 day Thu 2/6/25 Thu 2/6/25

13 Project Kick Off Meeting 

(Internal)

1 day Fri 2/7/25 Fri 2/7/25

14 Project Kick Off Meeting 

(External)

1 day Mon 2/17/25 Mon 2/17/25

15 Mens Locker Room 99 days Tue 3/18/25 Fri 8/1/25

16 Move out 1 day Tue 3/18/25 Tue 3/18/25

17 Set Up Temporary Partitions 2 days Wed 3/19/25 Thu 3/20/25

18 Demo 10 days Fri 3/21/25 Thu 4/3/25

19 Plumbing Underground 5 days Fri 4/4/25 Thu 4/10/25

20 Concrete Flatwork 3 days Fri 4/11/25 Tue 4/15/25

21 Bearing Plates 2 days Wed 4/16/25 Thu 4/17/25

22 Set Steel 2 days Fri 4/18/25 Mon 4/21/25

23 Masonry Walls 15 days Tue 4/22/25 Mon 5/12/25

24 Inwall & Overhead MEP 15 days Tue 5/13/25 Mon 6/2/25

25 Stud & Drywall 5 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 6/9/25

26 Paint 3 days Tue 6/10/25 Thu 6/12/25

27 Tile 10 days Fri 6/13/25 Thu 6/26/25

28 Carpentry 5 days Fri 6/27/25 Thu 7/3/25

29 Lockers 5 days Fri 7/4/25 Thu 7/10/25
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30 Resinous Flooring 4 days Fri 7/11/25 Wed 7/16/25

31 Solid Surface 2 days Thu 7/17/25 Fri 7/18/25

32 Plumbing Fixture/Light 

Fixtures/Trim Out

5 days Mon 7/21/25 Fri 7/25/25

33 Finishes 1 day Mon 7/28/25 Mon 7/28/25

34 Final Clean 3 days Tue 7/29/25 Thu 7/31/25

35 Turn over 1 day Fri 8/1/25 Fri 8/1/25

36 Girls Locker Room 101 days Fri 4/4/25 Fri 8/22/25

37 Demo 10 days Fri 4/4/25 Thu 4/17/25

38 Plumbing Underground 5 days Fri 4/18/25 Thu 4/24/25

39 Concrete Flatwork 3 days Fri 4/25/25 Tue 4/29/25

40 Bearing Plates 2 days Wed 4/30/25 Thu 5/1/25

41 Set Steel 2 days Fri 5/2/25 Mon 5/5/25

42 Masonry Walls 15 days Tue 5/13/25 Mon 6/2/25

43 Inwall & Overhead MEP 15 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 6/23/25

44 Stud & Drywall 5 days Tue 6/24/25 Mon 6/30/25

45 Paint 3 days Tue 7/1/25 Thu 7/3/25

46 Tile 10 days Fri 7/4/25 Thu 7/17/25

47 Carpentry 5 days Fri 7/18/25 Thu 7/24/25

48 Lockers 5 days Fri 7/25/25 Thu 7/31/25

49 Resinous Flooring 4 days Fri 8/1/25 Wed 8/6/25

50 Solid Surface 2 days Thu 8/7/25 Fri 8/8/25

51 Plumbing Fixture/Light 

Fixtures/Trim Out

5 days Mon 8/11/25 Fri 8/15/25

52 Finishes 1 day Mon 8/18/25 Mon 8/18/25

53 Final Clean 3 days Tue 8/19/25 Thu 8/21/25

54 Turn over 1 day Fri 8/22/25 Fri 8/22/25

55 Window, Lockers 50 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 8/11/25

56 One for one swap 50 days Tue 6/3/25 Mon 8/11/25

57 Reroofing 10 days Tue 6/10/25 Mon 6/23/25
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